
January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01-01-20 (Wed) New Year's Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 01-18-20 (Sat) Annual Team Training and Promotions Promotions

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 01-25-20 (Sat) SaskBJJ Provincial Champioships Tournaments

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02-17-20 (Mon) School Holiday No Classes

1 02-18-20 (Tue) School Holiday No Classes

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 02-19-20 (Wed) School Holiday No Classes

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 02-20-20 (Thu) School Holiday No Classes

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 02-21-20 (Fri) School Holiday No Classes

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03-31-20 (Tue) Parent Watch Day ( Elite Kids) Watch Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04-04-20 (Sat) Western Kids Open (O'Neil High School) Tournaments

1 2 3 4 04-09-20 (Thu) Spring Promotions ( UFC and Elite Students) Promotions

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 04-14-20 (Tue) School Holiday No Classes

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 04-16-20 (Thu) School Holiday No Classes

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05-26-20 (Tue) Parent Watch Day ( Elite Kids) Watch Day

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

May 2020

January 2020

Complete Martial Arts and Fitness Inc.

February 2020

March 2020

April 2020

2020 Scheduled Events
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Complete Martial Arts and Fitness Inc.

2020 Scheduled Events

June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06-06-20 (Sat) Annual CopaSask Tournament Tournaments

1 2 3 4 5 6 06-25-20 (Thu) Summer Promotion (Break for Summer) Promotions

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 SUMMER BREAK No Classes

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 SUMMER BREAK No Classes

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09-07-20 (Mon) September Long Weekend Holiday

1 2 3 4 5 09-08-20 (Tue) Classes Resume Resume

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10-17-20 (Sat) Annual Queen City Open Tournament Tournaments

1 2 3 10-27-20 (Tue) Parent Watch Day ( Elite Kids) Watch Day

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2020

June 2020

July 2020

September 2020

August 2020
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Complete Martial Arts and Fitness Inc.

2020 Scheduled Events

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11-05-20 (Thu) Fall Promotion  ( UFC and Elite Students) Promotions

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12-21-20 (Mon) Christmas Holidays Holiday

1 2 3 4 5 12-22-20 (Tue) Christmas Holidays Holiday

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12-23-20 (Wed) Christmas Holidays Holiday

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 12-24-20 (Thu) Christmas Eve Holiday

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 12-25-20 (Fri) Christmas Day Holiday

27 28 29 30 31 12-31-20 (Thu) New Years Eve Holiday

November 2020

December 2020

https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/yearly-schedule-of-events.html Templates by Vertex42.com


